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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 44 Fem., 100m Libre Abs.
28/07/2024 - 12:12 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.14 555 29.14 32.00
2. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:01.24 552 29.37 31.87
3. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.36 549 29.79 31.57
4. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Irene09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.55 544 29.45 32.10
5. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.61 542 29.64 31.97
6. FRUGONI FRANCO Lucia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.05 531 29.97 32.08
7. PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:02.37 522 30.04 32.33
8. GONZALEZ RAMIRO Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.65 515 30.20 32.45
9. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:03.06 505 29.99 33.07

10. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.00 462 31.25 33.75
11. MONTES LLANEZA Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.22 457 31.79 33.43
12. LOSA FERNANDEZ Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.28 456 31.02 34.26
13. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:05.53 450 31.73 33.80
14. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ C. 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.90 443 31.81 34.09
15. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia 09 C.N. Aviles 1:06.45 432 31.81 34.64
16. FURONES BENAVENTE Deva 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.18 418 32.37 34.81
17. TITO CANO Ana Belen 09 C.N. Aviles 1:07.32 415 32.32 35.00
18. DIAZ GINEL Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.06 402 32.77 35.29
19. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.35 397 32.50 35.85
20. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:09.07 385 33.26 35.81
21. PARAMO ALONSO Jimena 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 1:09.53 377 33.34 36.19
22. POMBAL RODRIGUEZ Antía 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 1:10.81 357 33.97 36.84
23. CANAS QUINTANA Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 1:13.42 320 34.72 38.70

DSQ FERNANDEZ GARCIA Lara 09 C.N. Aviles
DSA - DESC. SALIDA ANTICIPADA

Baja FINCA CARRILES Sofia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya

Junior Femenino

1. LLANO CAMBLOR Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.35 606 28.35 31.00
2. AGUADO GONZALEZ Adriana 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.42 604 28.72 30.70
3. RODILES DE LA MADRID R. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.11 584 29.17 30.94
4. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 1:00.95 560 29.24 31.71
5. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.28 551 29.69 31.59
6. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 1:02.20 527 30.52 31.68
7. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.63 516 30.31 32.32
8. SANCHEZ LLANES Alicia 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:03.00 507 30.40 32.60
9. CASTAÑO GARCIA Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.04 506 30.19 32.85

10. BOUZAS ANTONIO Aitana 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.36 498 30.61 32.75
11. MAYOR ARNE Celia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:04.53 472 31.88 32.65
12. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:05.30 455 31.73 33.57
13. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:05.46 452 32.26 33.20
14. GIL RODIL Sara 08 C.N. Lugones 1:05.47 452 31.71 33.76

Baja RODRIGUEZ RENDON Paula 07 C.N. Santa Olaya
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 44, Fem., 100m Libre

Absoluto Femenino

1. CALVO RÍO Maria 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 58.02 649 28.03 29.99
2. LLANO CAMBLOR Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.35 606 28.35 31.00
3. AGUADO GONZALEZ Adriana 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.42 604 28.72 30.70
4. VEGA GONZALEZ Andrea 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.58 599 28.97 30.61
5. SUAREZ GONZALEZ Gracia 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.87 591 29.20 30.67
6. TORRONTEGUI GUTIERREZ C.03 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.00 587 28.92 31.08
7. RODILES DE LA MADRID R. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.11 584 29.17 30.94
8. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 1:00.95 560 29.24 31.71
9. GÖPFERT JUNQUERA Reyes 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.02 558 29.48 31.54

10. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.14 555 29.14 32.00
11. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:01.24 552 29.37 31.87
12. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.28 551 29.69 31.59
13. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.36 549 29.79 31.57
14. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Irene09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.55 544 29.45 32.10
15. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.61 542 29.64 31.97
16. FRUGONI FRANCO Lucia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.05 531 29.97 32.08
17. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 1:02.20 527 30.52 31.68
18. PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:02.37 522 30.04 32.33
19. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.63 516 30.31 32.32
20. GONZALEZ RAMIRO Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.65 515 30.20 32.45
21. SANCHEZ LLANES Alicia 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:03.00 507 30.40 32.60
22. CASTAÑO GARCIA Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.04 506 30.19 32.85
23. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:03.06 505 29.99 33.07
24. BOUZAS ANTONIO Aitana 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.36 498 30.61 32.75
25. MAYOR ARNE Celia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:04.53 472 31.88 32.65
26. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.00 462 31.25 33.75
27. MONTES LLANEZA Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.22 457 31.79 33.43
28. LOSA FERNANDEZ Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.28 456 31.02 34.26
29. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:05.30 455 31.73 33.57
30. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:05.46 452 32.26 33.20
31. GIL RODIL Sara 08 C.N. Lugones 1:05.47 452 31.71 33.76
32. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:05.53 450 31.73 33.80
33. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ C. 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.90 443 31.81 34.09
34. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia 09 C.N. Aviles 1:06.45 432 31.81 34.64
35. FURONES BENAVENTE Deva 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.18 418 32.37 34.81
36. TITO CANO Ana Belen 09 C.N. Aviles 1:07.32 415 32.32 35.00
37. DIAZ GINEL Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.06 402 32.77 35.29
38. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.35 397 32.50 35.85
39. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:09.07 385 33.26 35.81
40. PARAMO ALONSO Jimena 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 1:09.53 377 33.34 36.19
41. POMBAL RODRIGUEZ Antía 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 1:10.81 357 33.97 36.84
42. CANAS QUINTANA Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 1:13.42 320 34.72 38.70

DSQ FERNANDEZ GARCIA Lara 09 C.N. Aviles
DSA - DESC. SALIDA ANTICIPADA

Baja FINCA CARRILES Sofia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja RODRIGUEZ RENDON Paula 07 C.N. Santa Olaya
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 44, Fem., 100m Libre

Open

1. GARCIA SILVA Antia 98 CGTD 55.43 745 26.90 28.53
2. CERNADAS GONZALEZ Ana 04 CGTD 56.03 721 27.24 28.79

FEIJOO GOMEZ Eva 04 CGTD 56.03 721 26.80 29.23
4. LEMOS FERNANDEZ Iria 06 C. N. Ponteareas 57.36 672 27.52 29.84
5. CALVO RÍO Maria 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 58.02 649 28.03 29.99
6. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS Maria04 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 58.90 620 27.98 30.92
7. LLANO CAMBLOR Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.35 606 28.35 31.00
8. AGUADO GONZALEZ Adriana 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.42 604 28.72 30.70
9. VEGA GONZALEZ Andrea 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.58 599 28.97 30.61

10. SUAREZ GONZALEZ Gracia 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 59.87 591 29.20 30.67
11. TORRONTEGUI GUTIERREZ C.03 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.00 587 28.92 31.08
12. RODILES DE LA MADRID R. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.11 584 29.17 30.94
13. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 1:00.95 560 29.24 31.71
14. GÖPFERT JUNQUERA Reyes 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.02 558 29.48 31.54
15. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.14 555 29.14 32.00
16. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:01.24 552 29.37 31.87
17. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.28 551 29.69 31.59
18. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.36 549 29.79 31.57
19. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Irene09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.55 544 29.45 32.10
20. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:01.61 542 29.64 31.97
21. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS Paula08 CD Acuatico Leon 1:02.02 531 29.73 32.29
22. MIELGO DIEZ Ines 04 CD Acuatico Leon 1:02.04 531 29.84 32.20
23. FRUGONI FRANCO Lucia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.05 531 29.97 32.08
24. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 1:02.20 527 30.52 31.68
25. PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:02.37 522 30.04 32.33
26. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.63 516 30.31 32.32
27. GONZALEZ RAMIRO Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.65 515 30.20 32.45
28. SANCHEZ LLANES Alicia 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:03.00 507 30.40 32.60
29. CASTAÑO GARCIA Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.04 506 30.19 32.85
30. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:03.06 505 29.99 33.07
31. BUSTO LOPEZ Ana 04 C. Fluvial De Lugo 1:03.18 503 29.88 33.30
32. BOUZAS ANTONIO Aitana 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.36 498 30.61 32.75
33. MIELGO DIEZ Raquel 07 CD Acuatico Leon 1:04.32 476 30.96 33.36
34. MAYOR ARNE Celia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:04.53 472 31.88 32.65
35. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.00 462 31.25 33.75
36. SANZ GOBERNADO Laura 07 C.N. Riavall 1:05.19 457 31.38 33.81
37. MONTES LLANEZA Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.22 457 31.79 33.43
38. LOSA FERNANDEZ Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.28 456 31.02 34.26
39. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:05.30 455 31.73 33.57
40. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:05.46 452 32.26 33.20
41. GIL RODIL Sara 08 C.N. Lugones 1:05.47 452 31.71 33.76
42. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:05.53 450 31.73 33.80
43. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ C. 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.90 443 31.81 34.09
44. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia 09 C.N. Aviles 1:06.45 432 31.81 34.64
45. FURONES BENAVENTE Deva 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.18 418 32.37 34.81
46. TITO CANO Ana Belen 09 C.N. Aviles 1:07.32 415 32.32 35.00
47. DIAZ GINEL Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.06 402 32.77 35.29
48. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.35 397 32.50 35.85
49. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:09.07 385 33.26 35.81
50. PARAMO ALONSO Jimena 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 1:09.53 377 33.34 36.19
51. POMBAL RODRIGUEZ Antía 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 1:10.81 357 33.97 36.84
52. CANAS QUINTANA Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 1:13.42 320 34.72 38.70

DSQ FERNANDEZ GARCIA Lara 09 C.N. Aviles
DSA - DESC. SALIDA ANTICIPADA
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 44, Fem., 100m Libre, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Baja FINCA CARRILES Sofia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja RODRIGUEZ RENDON Paula 07 C.N. Santa Olaya


